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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 02/01/2024 5:15 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Tue 02/06/2024 4:30 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Tue 02/13/2024 4:30 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Tue 02/27/2024 4:30 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Mon 03/04/2024 4:30 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Tue 03/19/2024 4:30 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Mon 03/25/2024 4:30 pm MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Sat 04/13/2024 TBA MS Track Meet at Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Thu 04/18/2024 2:00 pm GHAC Championship Lutheran South Academy
Fri 05/17/2024 5:30 pm Night of Stars - MS Athletic Banquet Cafeteria

Lobby to Cafeteria
McCloy Gym


